

ITEM NO.7 Court 5 (Video Conferencing) SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 678/2020 in C.A. No. 1567/2017

ANAND K.N. & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BIJU PRABHAKAR & ORS. Respondent(s)

(IA No. 50712/2021 - APPLICATION FOR PERMISSION)

WITH

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 686/2020 in C.A. No. 1567/2017 (IV-A)
(FOR AMENDMENT IN CAUSE TITLE ON IA 40062/2021
IA No. 45546/2021 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 680/2020 in C.A. No. 1567/2017 (IV-A)
(IA No. 53240/2021 - APPLICATION FOR PERMISSION
IA No. 118106/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING PAPER BOOKS)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 282/2021 in C.A. No. 1567/2017 (IV-A)
(IA No. 48469/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING PAPER BOOKS)

Date : 02-02-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Jayna Kothari, Sr. Adv.
7.1 Ms. Rukhsana Choudhury, AOR

Mr. Kuriakose Varghese, Adv.
Mr. V. Shyamohan, Adv.
Mr. Surya Prakash, Adv.
Ms. Sradhaxna Mudrika, Adv.
M/s. Kmnp Law, AOR

7.2,7.3 Ms. Malini Poduval, AOR
Ms. Babita Sant, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shubhranshu Padhi, AOR
Mr. Ashish Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Rakshit Jain, Adv.
Mr. Vishal Bansal, Adv.

Mr. C. K. Sasi, AOR
Mr. Abdullah Naseeh, Adv.

Ms. Meena K.P., Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kaushik, Adv

Mr. Vardhman Kaushik , AOR

Mr. Manoj Joshi, Adv

Mr. Dhruv Joshi, Adv

Mr. Prafful Saini, Adv

Mr. Nishant Gautam, Adv

Mr. B Purushottama Reddy, Adv

Ms. Lalitha Kaushik, AOR

Elaisha Asher, Adv

Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, ASG

Mr. O. P. Shukla, Adv.

Mr. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.

Mr. Navanjay Mahaptra, Adv.

Mr. Shiv Mangal Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 23.02.2022.

(Geeta Ahuja)
Court Master

(Anand Prakash)
Court Master